
ESSC Working Section Agility Show Results 2nd May 2010

Class 1 Small/Vet Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility

Class 2 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility

Class 3 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping

Class 4 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping

        
1st Laura Perkins – Glensanda Glide By

2nd Christine Harrison – Peerieglen Pippa 

3rd Chris Lumb – Beckon’s My Spirit Soars

4th Sandie Jerrard – Dellaph Shorric Shaligal

1st Christine Harrison – Milesend Red Robin

2nd David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con

3rd Fran Saunders – Mendipmist June Rose

4th Adrienne Reuss – Melveen Mariner At Moccas

5th Joyce Gibson – Pacarane Political Pride

6th Laura Perkins – Colmae Ciderman 

7th Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

8th Savina Brown – Chandling Choirboy

1st Chris Lumb – Beckon’s My Spirit Soars

2nd Lydia Parry – Prince Of Blues

3rd Christine Harrison – Peerieglen Pippa

4th Adrienne Reuss – Foubeck Funtime At Moccas

5th Lynne Moulson – Garmarti Inspiration

1st Christine Harrison – Milesend Red Robin

2nd Fran Saunders – Mendipmist June Rose

3rd Adrienne Reuss – Melveen Mariner At Moccas

4th Laura Perkins – Colmae Ciderman 

5th Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee



Class 5 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility

Class 6 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility

Class 7 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping

Class 8 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping

Class 9 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility

1st Rhianna Harman – Fernfarm Final Attraction

2nd Claire Parks – Chazey Midnight Mist
       
3rd Jenny Strike – Foubeck Flambeau

4th Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins

5th June Bailey – Stormyisles Mood Indigo

6th Christine Cutting – Shelridge Black Comedy AWS

7th Claire Parks – Foubeck Funtastic

8th Jo Pidduck – Erik The Red

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AWB

3rd Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of The Blue

4th Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

5th Christina Cutting – Heidron Summer Flora AWS

6th Jennifer Low – Forestland Spring Footstep

1st Claire Parks – Chazey Midnight Mist

2nd Becky Parks – Foubeck Flamenco AWB

3rd Claire Parks – Foubeck Funtastic 

4th Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse

5th Jo Pidduck – Erik The Red

6th Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle

7th Glenys Phillips – Gylmar Blue Lighting Over Pedswin

8th Claire Parks – Shelridge Sarsparilla AWB

1st Tom Bailey – Kelmstone April Rose AWB

2nd Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of The Blue

3rd Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AWB

4th Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

5th Christina Cutting – Heidron Summer Flora



1st Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Sergeant Pepper

2nd Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Dark Star

3rd Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler

4th Jo Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

5th Karen Bugler – Niaben Gaelic Storm

6th Karen Bugler – Heidron Joker of The Pack
                      

1st Lin Abbott – Pacarane Polar Princess 

2nd Rose Faulkner – Dancing Silver Gift

3rd Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica

4th Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai At Licosateria

1st Jo / Hannah Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

2nd Matthew Burdett – Mountland Made In Heaven AWG

3rd Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Dark Star

4th Lian Knight – Blenmerrow Sizzling Star

5th Karen Bugler – Heirdon Joker Of The Pack

6th Arley Cole – Kewella The Charmer AWG

1st Lian Knight – Fenstyle Sing Mai At Licosateria

2nd Lin Abbott – Pacarane Polar Princess

3rd Cerys Simpson – North Meadow Strongbow

1st Rhianna Harman – Fernfarm Final Attraction 

2nd Hazel Hicks – Myndoc Monkey Puzzle

3rd Jenny Strike – Fourbeck Flambeau

4th Indira Helsby – Mistmere Music Of the Night

5th Becky Parks – Shelridge Sarsparilla

6th Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle

7th Christine Cutting – Shelridge Black Comedy

8th Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse

Class 10 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility

Class 11 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 12 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 13 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping



Class 14 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping

Class 15 Small/Veteran Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 16 Med/Large Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping

Class 17 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 7 Combined Helter Skelter

1st Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard
                        

2nd     Tom Bailey – Kelmstone April Rose

3rd David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con

4th Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AWB

5th Jennifer Low – Forestland Spring Footstep

6th Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

7th Linda Hemming – Reenwards Norseman

8th Fran Saunders – Mendipmist June Rose

1st Jo Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

2nd Matthew Burdett – Mountland Made In Heaven AWG

3rd Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler

4th Arley Cole – Kewella The Charmer AWG

5th Amanda Rodgers – Malaroc Moving Water

6th Karen Bugler – Heidron Joker Of The Pack

7th Becky Parks – Foubeck Flamenco

1st Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica

2nd Rose Faulkner – Dancing Silver Gift

3rd Eryl Simpson – North Meadow Strongbow 

4th Eryl Simpson – Foubeck Firecracker

1st Jo / Hannah Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

2nd June Bailey – Kamarlee Ice Maiden AWS

3rd Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins

4th Rhianna Harman – Fernfarm Final Attraction

5th Hazel Hicks – Myndoc Monkey Puzzle

6th Matthew Burdett – Mountland Made In Heaven AWG

7th Jenny Strike – Shaelith Rambler

8th Jenny  Strike – Foubeck Flambeau



Class 18 Med/Large Grades 1 – 7 Combined Helter Skelter

Class 19 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 7  Combined Tunnel Vision Jumping

Class 20 Med/Large Grades 1 – 7 Combined Tunnel Vision Jumping

Class 21 Grades 1 – 7 Combined Jumping Pairs

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible

2nd Cerys Simpson – Foubeck Firecracker

3rd Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard

4th Helen Warner – Rainelor Runabout Of Ellenvonne

5th Linda Hemming – Sheldray Starlight Express

6th Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

7th Savina Brown – Leotie Dolomite

1st Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Sergeant Pepper

2nd June Bailey – Kamarlee Ice Maiden AWS

3rd Claire Parks – Foubeck Funtastic

4th Arley Cole – Kewella The Charmer AWG

5th Lian Knight – Blenmerrow Sizzling Star

6th Amanda Rodgers – Malaroc Moving Water

7th Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle 

8th Becky Parks – Foubeck Flamenco AWB

1st Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Misson Possible

2nd Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica

3rd Lian Knight – Shelridge Saturn AWS

4th Karen Bugler – Mistmere Out Of the Blue

5th Ludivine Fitzwater – Karimdale Hazy Dreams Avec Fleurde

6th Sandie Jerrard – Bonnie’s Midnight Dream

7th Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

8th Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad

1st Matthew Burdett – Mountland Made In Heaven AWG & Lian Knight – Shelridge Saturn AWS

2nd Glenys Phillips – Peartbrook Sergent Pepper & David Sweeney – Peartbrook Silver Dream

3rd Tom Bailey – Kelmstone April Rose AWB & June Bailey – Stormyisles Mood Indigo

4th Jenny Strike – Fourbeck Flambeau & Karen Buglar – Heidron Joker Of The Pack

5th Glenys Phillips – Gylmar Blue Lightning Over Pedswi & Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee

6th Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AWB & Lian Knight – Blenmerrow Sizzling Star



Best Small Starter

Best Medium Starter

Best Small Novice

Best Medium Novice

Best Small Senior

Best Medium Senior

Best Junior

Best Veteran Dog

Chris Lumb – Beckon’s My Spirit Soars

Christine Harrison – Milesend Red Robin

Claire Parks – Chazey Midnight Mist

Rhoda Burdett – Chandling Ebony Charge AWB

Jo Pidduck – Elsamay True Grit

Lin Abbott – Pacarane Polar Princess

Rhianna Harman – Fernfarm Final Attraction

Laura Perkins – Glensanda Glide By
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